

4 Thursday 15 November 2018

Na ACTIVE TIMES

the outcome of the strategic review, it expects the group said that it expects considering good connectivity due to an expressway and the upcoming airport. The firm's an executive said. The firm's decision will be based on the price bids with lenders led by IDBI Bank keen to maximize value on loans of over Rs 10,000 crore. B the entry of the public sector player expected to provide comfort to the banks well as homebuyers.

S KUMARS ONLINE LIMITED

CIN: L45400MH1999PLC119875

Regd. Off: Avadh Bldg., Avadhesh Parisar, G.K.Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400018

Extract of Standalone Unaudited Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30.09.2018

EXPLICIT FINANCE

CIN: L65990MH1994PLC079222
Regd. Office: 305, SOHAN COMMERCIAL, Andheri East, Mumbai - 400069
Website: www.explicitfinance.net

STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2018

MUDRA FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

Regd. Office: Vaastu Darshan, 'B' Wing, 3rd Floor, Azad Road, Andheri (East) Mumbai - 400 069
Tel. No.: 022 - 61919293 Email: mudrafinancial.1994@gmail.com website: www.mudrafinancial.net

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2018

Sr. No.	Particulars	(Rs. in Lacs)		
		Quarter Ended 30-Sep-18 Unaudited	Half Year Ended 30-Sep-18 Unaudited	Quarter Ended 30-Sep-17 Unaudited
1	Total Income from operations	23.88	39.13	16.57
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and extra ordinary items)	16.08	22.51	8.30
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and extra ordinary items)	16.08	22.51	8.30
4	Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and extra ordinary items)	12.08	18.51	8.30
5	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10/- per share)	501.00	501.00	501.00
6	Reserves excluding revaluation reserve as per Balance Sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share				
a	Basic and diluted EPS before extraordinary items for the period, for the year to date and for the previous year quarter	0.32	0.37	0.17
b	Basic and diluted EPS after extraordinary items for the period, for the year to date and for the previous year quarter	0.32	0.37	0.17

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites-www.bseindia.com and also the Company's Website i.e. www.mudrafinancial.net

Place: Mumbai
Date: 14th November, 2018

By Order of the Board
For Mudra Financial Services Limited
Sd/-
(Atul Jain)
Director, DIN: 00098052

INFRA INDUSTRIES LIMITED

D. TRADING & AGENCIES LIMITED

CIN: L81900MH1980PLC022672
Regd. Office: Indian Mercantile Chambers, 3rd Floor, 14 R Kemari Marg, Ballard Estate, Mumbai - 400001
Tel: 91226631418/182, e-mail: gd@dt2000@gmail.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE PERIOD ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2018

Particulars	(Rupees in Lakh)		
	Quarter ended 30.09.2018 (Unaudited)	Half year ended 30.09.2018 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2017 (Unaudited)
Income from operations (net)	(0.87)	(1.76)	-0.87
Profit / (Loss) before Extra-ordinary items and tax	(0.87)	(1.76)	-0.87
Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (Extraordinary items)	10.00	10.00	10.00
Reserves (including Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	35.63	35.63	35.63
Dividend Per Share	-	-	-
Profit before extraordinary items (of Rs.10/- each)	(0.87)	(1.76)	(0.88)
Profit	(0.87)	(1.76)	(0.88)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended 31.03.2018 Audited
		30.09.2018 Unaudited	30.09.2017 Unaudited	30.09.2018 Unaudited	30.09.2017 Unaudited	
1	Total Income from operations	11.59	10.06	13.25	21.64	95.43
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and extra ordinary items)	4.62	3.13	3.16	7.74	(387.40)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and extra ordinary items)	4.62	3.13	3.16	7.74	(387.40)
4	Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and extra ordinary items)	3.42	2.31	2.34	5.73	(387.77)
5	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10/- per share)	(103.49)	(8.71)	6.65	(112.20)	(751.86)
6	Reserves excluding revaluation reserve as per Balance Sheet of previous accounting year	1976.62	1976.62	1976.62	1976.62	1976.62
7	Earnings Per Share	10/-	10/-	10/-	10/-	10/-
8	Profit before extraordinary items (of Rs.10/- each)	0.02	0.01	0.01	0.03	(1.96)
9	Profit	0.02	0.01	0.01	0.03	(1.96)

The format of results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2018 is in accordance with Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR), 2015. The Full format is available on the Company's Website (www.mystic-electronics.com) and BSE's Website (www.bseindia.com).

The results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors on 14th November, 2018.

For Mystic Electronics Limited
Sd/-
Mohit Khadaria
Managing Director
DIN: 05142395

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.09.2018 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2018 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2017 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2018 Audited
1	Total Income from operations	11.59	10.06	13.25	21.64
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and extra ordinary items)	4.62	3.13	3.16	7.74
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and extra ordinary items)	4.62	3.13	3.16	7.74
4	Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and extra ordinary items)	3.42	2.31	2.34	5.73
5	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10/- per share)	(103.49)	(8.71)	6.65	(112.20)
6	Reserves excluding revaluation reserve as per Balance Sheet of previous accounting year	1976.62	1976.62	1976.62	1976.62
7	Earnings Per Share	10/-	10/-	10/-	10/-
8	Profit before extraordinary items (of Rs.10/- each)	0.02	0.01	0.01	0.03
9	Profit	0.02	0.01	0.01	0.03

(Rupees in Lacs except Shares & EPS)

गुरुवार, दि. १५ नोव्हेंबर २०१८

मुंबई लक्षदीप

२०

FISCHER CHEMICAL LIMITED
 Dipti Yelve
 Director
 DIN: 07148169
 Date: 15th November, 2018
 Place: Mumbai

MUDRA FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
 CIN : L65999MH1994PLC079222
 Regd. Office : Vaastu Darshan, 'B' Wing, 3rd Floor, Azad Road, Andheri (East) Mumbai - 400 069
 Tel. No.: 022-61919293 Email: mudrafinancial.1994@gmail.com website: www.mudrafinancial.net
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2018

Sr. No.	Particulars	(Rs. In lacs)		
		Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Quarter Ended
		30-Sep-18 Unaudited	30-Sep-18 Unaudited	30-Sep-17 Unaudited
1	Total Income from operations	23.88	39.13	16.57
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and extra ordinary items)	16.08	22.51	8.30
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and extra ordinary items)	16.08	22.51	8.30
4	Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and extra ordinary items)	12.08	18.51	8.30
5	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10/- per share)	501.00	501.00	501.00
6	Reserves excluding revaluation reserve as per Balance Sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-
7	Earnings per Share			
a	Basic and diluted EPS before extraordinary items for the period, for the year to date and for the previous year quarter	0.32	0.37	0.17
b	Basic and diluted EPS after extraordinary items for the period, for the year to date and for the previous year quarter	0.32	0.37	0.17

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website-www.bseindia.com and also the Company's Website i.e. www.mudrafinancial.net

By Order of the Board
 For Mudra Financial Services Limited
 Sd/-
 (Atul Jain)
 Director, DIN: 00096052
 Place : Mumbai
 Date : 14th November, 2018

INFRA INDUSTRIES LIMITED
 Registered Office : 4/B-1, 4th Floor, Court Chambers, 35 New Marine Lines, Mumbai - 400 020.
 Telefax: +91-22-66348601, e-mail: mambani@infra.co.in, Website: www.infra.co.in
 CIN NO : L25200MH1989PLC054603
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULT FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2018

Particulars	Quarter ended		Half year ended
	30.09.2018 (Unaudited)	30.09.2017 (Unaudited)	30.09.2018 (Unaudited)
Total Income from Operations	53.70	79.22	147.90
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, exceptional item)	(10.78)	(49.97)	(34.85)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax after exceptional item)	(10.78)	(49.97)	(34.85)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax, exceptional item)	(10.40)	(49.06)	(33.74)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax)	-	-	-
Paid up equity share Capital (Face value of the share : Rs. 10/- each)	598.31	598.31	598.31
Other Equity (as per last audited balance sheet)	NA*	NA**	NA
Earning Per Share(Face value of Rs. 10/- each)*	(0.17)	(0.82)	(0.56)
(i) Basic	(0.17)	(0.82)	(0.56)
(ii) Diluted			

Note:
 a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Half Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
 b) The full format of the financial Results for the Quarterly / Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Website (www.bseindia.com) and Company's Website www.infra.co.in

For and on behalf of the Board
 Sd/-
 Mukesh B. Ambani
 Managing Director
 DIN:00005012
 Place : Mumbai
 Date : November 14, 2018

401, 4th floor, Nisarg Apartment
EXTRACT STATEMENT OF U
PART I

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2018 Unaudited	Quarter ended 30.09.2018 Unaudited	Quarter ended in the previous year 30.09.2017 Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations	(3.25)	(4.03)	(1.08)
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3.25)	(4.03)	(1.08)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3.25)	(4.03)	(1.08)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) Exclusive	(3.25)	(4.03)	(1.08)
5	Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period and Other Comprehensive Income)	24.00	24.00	24.00
6	Equity Share Capital	---	---	---
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	(1.35)	(1.68)	(0.45)
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	(1.35)	(1.68)	(0.45)
	(a) Basic			
	(b) Diluted			

Notes:
 1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website-www.bseindia.com and also the Company's Website i.e. www.mudrafinancial.net
 2 The impact on net profit / loss for the period, for the year to date and for the previous year quarter
 3 The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results are available on the website of the Company i.e. www.mudrafinancial.net

By Order of the Board
 For Mudra Financial Services Limited
 Sd/-
 (Atul Jain)
 Director, DIN: 00096052
 Place : Mumbai
 Dated : 14th November, 2018

Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended in the previous year
30.09.2018 Unaudited	30.09.2018 Unaudited	30.09.2017 Unaudited
(3.25)	(4.03)	(1.08)
(3.25)	(4.03)	(1.08)
(3.25)	(4.03)	(1.08)
(3.25)	(4.03)	(1.08)
24.00	24.00	24.00
---	---	---
(1.35)	(1.68)	(0.45)
(1.35)	(1.68)	(0.45)

For and behalf of the Board
 Sd/-
 Ashwin N. Sheth
 Chairman

By Order of the Board
 For Mudra Financial Services Limited
 Sd/-
 (Atul Jain)
 Director, DIN: 00096052
 Place : Mumbai
 Dated : 14th November, 2018

S V T
 Registered Office: Office
 Website
STATEMENT OF STAND

Sr. No.	Particulars	रुपये लाखत		
		अलेखा परीक्षित	अलेखा परीक्षित	अलेखा परीक्षित
1	Total Income from operations	135	243	240
2	Profit(-Loss) before tax	(24)	(55)	6
3	Net Profit(-Loss) for the period	(24)	(55)	6
4	Total Comprehensive Income	(28)	(59)	4
5	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	20	20	20
6	Basic and diluted EPS	(13.87)	(29.58)	1.98
		(13.87)	(29.58)	1.98

Note:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Website (www.bseindia.com) and Company's Website www.sinnarbidi.com

For and on behalf of the Board
 Sd/-
 संचालकमंडळाचे आदेशान्वये
 सिन्नर बिडी उद्योग लि., करिवा
 सहि
 (माधव देशपांडे)
 पुर्ण वेळ संचालक व सि.एफ.ओ.
 डि आय एन : 00236917
 Place: Mumbai
 Date: November 14, 2018